 ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICITY                                                                                www.gott.com.my
MOTOR GENERATOR TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-MGM-0001
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM                    E-16                                                                                             www.gott.com.my
PRODUCT MODULES
ADJUSTABLE THREE
PHASE
CODE

   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM                    E-17                                                                                             www.gott.com.my
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
MOTOR GENERATOR TRAINER GOTT-MGM-0001 192-000
                                                                                                                                                                                      * Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable
(2) Manuals & Training will be provided where applicable
(3) Designs & Specifications are subject to change without notice
(4) We reserve the right discontinue the manufacturing of any product
Warranty :
 2 Years
DC SEPERATELY
EXCITED MACHINE
CODE
159-002
TACHO GENERATOR CODE
159-017
PULLEY AND RUBBER
COUPLING
CODE
431-000
ROTATE SPEED
SENSOR
CODE
159-018
Power: 240W
Voltage: 240VDC
Current: 1.0A
Excitation Voltage: 240VDC
Excitation Current: 1.0A
Speed: 1500rpm
Speed: 2000rpm
Output: Max. 20VDC
Used with DC Motor Control Unit /
Tachometer
U-LINK CODE
159-019
SAFETY CONNECTING
LEAD
CODE
237-001
VERTICAL FRAME CODE
380-000
EXPERIMENT
MANUAL
CODE
192-009
A unit which is wed to link the unit
together
4mm connecting leads
High Level : Din Standard
A4 with two shelves
Material: Aluminium
Side Frame: T shape
Size: 2-Layer 1450mm Length
EXPERIMENT TOPICS :
• Characteristic of DC Machine
• Speed Control of DC Machine
• Measurement of DC Generator
• DC Generator with Load
• Characteristic of Three Phase Machine
• Speed Control of Three Phase Machine
• Measurement of Three Phase Machine
• Parallel Operation of Motor Generation
• AC Meter Measurement on Three-phase Machine
• DC Meter Measurement on DC Shunt Wound Motor
• RPM Sensor Measurement
• Characteristic of Field Winding Connecting (DC Separated Excited